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
view this neat package with

HAZEL HORTON

SPLIT WITH PERSONALITY! From the curb
you d never guess that this home has 5 lev
als. Better see the 1600 sq. ft. layout with 3
bedrooms, 2 baths, family rm_, brick fireplace.
living and dining areas. You'll be pleased with
the neutral decor, quality cupboards and pri-
vate fenced yard Look now with

22 ontario st. s., milton
(across from Milton Mall)

QUALITY & CLASS 047 ACRE. See today
excaptionally spacious house that goes on
and on. Many built-in features in kitchen plus
4 walkouts to a gorgeous view 3 phlus 2
bedrooms, 3 baths, fireplace in family room,
central aw, central vac plus much more Call
REJANEPETROFF. ... . ... . ......

TOWERING TREES surround this Campbel
'ville residence. It's a truly gracious and eleg
ant home as you'll see when you view the int
arior with 5 bedrooms, family rm. with walk
out. fireplace, large living and dining rooms,
huge kitchen and many other luxury features
Make an appointment today with

"WE'VE ONLY JUST BEGUN"' If these words
describe you, then this could be the perfect
startar home. Located near downtown shop
ping on a fully fenced lot it features: kitchen,
living rm., 2 bedrms.. full bath, mn. floor lau
ndry and a family rm. See it now with
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COUNTRYRED!

town. Get that country feeling in this bi-level
bungalow with a beautiful view of the
escarpment. Walkout to a patio from the
completely finished lower level with rec. rm.

and additional bedrooms. Seeing will con
vince you of this home s appeal' Call

LINDSAY McLAREN.

DON'T BE SHY! You've been thinking of buy
ing so why not call to find out about this
immaculate 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with
lovely upgraded broadloom and pleasant
decor Has fully fenced yard. ideal for small

children and pets. Call now and ask for
JUNE JELL
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IT8 HISTORY! One of Milton's cherished
older homes. It has character as well as
bright rooms, updated wiring, modernized
kitchen and bathroom, maintenance free
aluminum exterior and large size lot Bring
along your antiques and move in. For assist.

ance with the purchase call
JOHN WALKER ... .. . . ... ... . . 978,500.
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CAN WE TALKI! You want a new home. but |
you still haven't taken the time to see this
luxurious 2200 sq. ft. beauty in a newer area
It features the 4 bdrms. you need Plus 3
haths, fam. rm. with fireplace. greenhouse
litchen, formal living-dining areas and at
lractive landscaping. Don't put it off any
longer! Call and see this with

GARYTHOMAS ........ ... ... . $112,500.

A “MUST SEE” HOME! If you are really going
to appreciate its excellent decor and fine con
dition you must come in. View the 3 bed
room, 3 bath layout including family rm_, fire
place, mn. fl. laundry. rec. rm_. and extras like
indirect lighting, garage door opener and
fenced yard. Make an appointment with

LEAVE THE "RENT” RACE Ygs. you'll still
have payments but each one could be build-

!

i SEND OUT YOUR INVITATIONS! When you
f ing an equity for your future. In the meantime

F

move in here you'll be having a super cel
abration in the beautifully finished rec 'm
with wet bar You'll be so pleased and proud
of your new 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with
walkout to patio and fenced yard. Call

A WINNER! And here's why'!' Three large
bedrooms, brick fireplace in the living room,
separate dining room, eatin kitchen, three
bathrooms, two bay windows and privacy
fencing. Don’t miss this one. Call

MAURICE MILJOUR

MBS

you d be enjoying this excellent 4 bedroom
unit with dining rm. and extra washroom
Pick up the phone, call and ask for

GARY THOMAS -BROKER

JOHN WALKER 878-3991
MIKE MORGAN 878-8093
LINDSAY McLAREN 854-2451
MAURICE MILJOUR 8764577
LORNE GUNDLACK 878-3155
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878-3155
877-7210
' B878-146/-
$78-0980
827-4286
335-4486

AUDREY NEWELL
KEN NEWELL
MURRAY HOOD
REJANE PETROFF
JUNE JELL
HAZELHOFTON
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